# P900027927

He	URY I	AYTHEE		
<i></i>	Box &	1461		
<b>,</b> (A	uuress)			
SCHONOCE FCM.  (Address)				
•	,	_		
<u>ئ</u> (0	33225 ity/State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
Leo-1	INE F	ICH COR		
(B	usiness Entity Nam	ne)		
421 6.59	the N.	V.C. N.		
(D	ocument Numbér)	l		
Certified Copies	Cortificator	of Status		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
1				
		,		
		,		



000142982100

02/09/09--01034--024 \*\*78.75

09 MAR 27 AM II: 52

W09000006483

Office Use Only

mD 3/27

### **COVER LETTER**

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

\$70.00 Filling Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Henzy RoBe	ear Dayre ne (Printed or typed)	ee
	1231 Weston	OAK'S DRIV Address	e #230
	HOCIDAY FC	o/L 1 D4 3460 y, State & Zip	7/
	727 - 6	Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



February 10, 2009

HENRY ROBERT DAYTREE 1231 WESTON OAK'S DRIVE #2305 HOLIDAY, FL 34691

SUBJECT: AMERICAN DIGITAC SECURITY ALARM TECHNOLOGY

Ref. Number: W0900006483

We have received your document for AMERICAN DIGITAC SECURITY ALARM TECHNOLOGY and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The Florida Statutes require an entity to designate a street address for its principal office address. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office address. The entity may, however, designate a separate mailing address. The mailing address may be a post office box.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6062.

Eula Peterson Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 209A00004779



February 25, 2009

HENRY ROBERT DAYTREE \*\*\*2nd mailing\*\*\* po box 4461 SEMINOLE, FL 33775

SUBJECT: AMERICAN DIGITAL SECURITY ALARM TECHNOLOGY

Ref. Number: W09000006483

We have received your document for AMERICAN DIGITAC SECURITY ALARM TECHNOLOGY and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The Florida Statutes require an entity to designate a street address for its principal office address. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office address. The entity may, however, designate a separate mailing address. The mailing address may be a post office box.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6062.

Eula Peterson Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassaa, Florida 32314

Letter Number: 209A00004779



March 20, 2009

HENRY ROBERT DAYTREE P.O. BOX 4461 SEMINOLE, FL 33775

SUBJECT: AMERICAN DIGITAC SECURITY ALARM TECHNOLOGY

Ref. Number: W09000006483

We have received your document for AMERICAN DIGITAC SECURITY ALARM TECHNOLOGY and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

ROBERT CONTRACTOR SECURITION OF THE CONTRACTOR

The Station well bus real office base.

The Florida Statutes require an entity to designate a street address for its principal office address. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office address. The entity may, however, designate a separate mailing address. The mailing address may be a post office box.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6921.

Maryanne Dickey
Document Specialist Supervisor
New Filing Section

Letter Number: 209A00004779

-RECEIVED -RECEIVED

Arrest The source of Nasyon derigners a sonerrio mailing of the Thomas.

ARTICLES OF IN In compliance with Cha	CORPORATION pter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAI	ME		/
AMEZIĆA.	N Digital	Security	ACALLY TECHNOLOGY COZZOZATION?
	11011 1111 01 1 1011		
The principal street add	ress and mailing address, if differ	ent is:	
70 BOX	4461 SEMINOC	e FCORIDA	33775
1231 1825	HOW DAKS DR.	#2305 4	plicky, PC
ARTICLE III PUI	RPOSE		24691
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is:		51611
ACARH S	ecurity Syste DUSSNESS HOD	10 5 10 A C	
•	HARES	• •	
The number of shares of	<del></del>	•	
	N 1,000.000		0 0
ARTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR	DIRECTORS	N SE
List name(s), address(e		·	AR :
			FI OF C
		•	OR OR
,		•	PS .
		,	AIIO S 52
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT		**S
	street address (P.O. Box NOT a	acceptable) of the registered	agent is:
/ - 2			
1231 West	TON OARS DRIL	e 2305 flo	Cidny 3468 FCM.
		0-0	
The name and address	Of the Incorporator IS:	DAYTERE P.O. 130X 44	61 Seninole FLA 34113
•			· ·
•			· -
1231 West	ON ONE'S DIE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	40C Day FCA, 34691 *******
Having been named as regi certificate, I am familiar wit	stered agent to accept service of proces th and accept the appointment as regist	ss for the above stated corporation bered agent and agree to act in the	on at the place designated in this is capacity
Hem Dt	andre	d	2/4/09
Signati	ure Registered Agent		Date
Ho RT	+D.	<u>چ</u>	/9/09
Signa	ature/Incorporator		Date
Ų	•		



March 27, 2009

MASTER CABLE INSTALLER INC. 328 COLONADE CT. KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

SUBJECT: MASTER CABLE INSTALLER, INC.

Ref. Number: P06000156302

100147702741

Letter number: 309A00010422

Debit Memo #: 94675-J

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the attached returned check #138, the Reinstatement for MASTER CABLE INSTALLER, INC. has been cancelled and is considered not filed as of March 27, 2009.

The status of your corporation has now reverted to its previous status of administratively dissolved or revoked.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Sincerely Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations



February 26, 2009

MASTER CABLE INSTALLER INC. 328 COLONADE CT. KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

SUBJECT: MASTER CABLE INSTALLER, INC. Ref. Number: P06000156302

Debit Memo #: 94675-J

This is to inform you that your check #138 dated January 20, 2009 in the amount of \$450.00 and submitted for MASTER CABLE INSTALLER, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS.

As we cannot take credit card information over the phone, we request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$472.50 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations

Letter number: 709A00006732



March 27, 2009

BVP HOMESHARE INC. P.O. BOX 624 INVERNESS, FL 34451

300147702803

SUBJECT: BVP HOMESHARE, INC.

Ref. Number: P06000057092

Debit Memo #: 94675-D

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the attached returned check #101, the Reinstatement for BVP HOMESHARE, INC. has been cancelled and is considered not filed as of March 27, 2009.

The status of your corporation has now reverted to its previous status of administratively dissolved or revoked.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Sincerely Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations

Letter number: 009A00010421



February 26, 2009

BVP HOMESHARE INC. P.O. BOX 624 INVERNESS, FL 34451

SUBJECT: BVP HOMESHARE, INC. Ref. Number: P06000057092

Debit Memo #: 94675-D

This is to inform you that your check #101 dated January 13, 2009 in the amount of \$150.00 and submitted for BVP HOMESHARE, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of UNABLE TO LOCATE.

As we cannot take credit card information over the phone, we request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$165.00 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations

Letter number: 909A00006728



March 27, 2009

R & M TANNING LLC 5849 SOUTH CONGRESS AVE. ATLANTIS, FL 33462

900147702849

SUBJECT: R & M TANNING LLC Ref. Number: M09000000501

Debit Memo #: 94675-C

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the attached returned check #1031, the Articles of Organization for R & M TANNING LLC have been cancelled and are considered not filed as of March 27, 2009.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Sincerely Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations

Letter number: 709A00010417



February 26, 2009

R & M TANNING LLC 5849 SOUTH CONGRESS AVE. ATLANTIS, FL 33462

SUBJECT: R & M TANNING LLC Ref. Number: M09000000501

Debit Memo #: 94675-C

This is to inform you that your check #1031 dated February 5, 2009 in the amount of \$130.00 and submitted for R & M TANNING LLC has been returned to us by your bank because of NONSUFFICIENT FUNDS.

As we cannot take credit card information over the phone, we request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$145.00 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (850) 245-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant II Division of Corporations

Letter number: 409A00006728